
2055 WESTLINE ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7367
https://www.adashunjones.com

2055 WESTLINE
Road, Green Bay,
WI, 54313-7367

$679,900

This sprawling 4BR/3BA ranch nestled on a spacious 1.88 acre lot has it all! The 2,800+
sq. ft. property includes all the bells and whistles! Step inside and be greeted by the
bright foyer with character columns which leads into the open concept living area. The
kitchen offers quartz counters, corner pantry, and SS appliances....

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2849 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1800

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1049

Tax Amount: 4426.29

Inclusions: Window treatments, 4x4
workbench in garage, Dyson vacuum in
garage, garage heater, (1) hose reel in
front of house, (1) hose reel in back of
house

Exclusions: Seller's personal property, refrigerator
in garage, window treaments in master BR, (2)
small workbenches in garage, blink camera, small
fridge in LL

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x15 Main

Bedroom 2 11x13 Main

Bedroom 3 11x13 Main

Bedroom 4 15x13 Lower

Family Room 20x13 Lower

Kitchen 14x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x19 Main

Dining Room 11x08 Main

Other Room 17x08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced

Air, Zoned

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Detached,Heated,Opener Included,Tandem


